
Directory of Career and Technology Education Coordinators
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Allendale County School DistrictMs. Mona Lisa Anderson

Allendale-Fairfax High School

3581 Allendale-Fairfax Highway

Fairfax, SC  29827

(803) 584-2311 (803) 584-1787 andersonm@acs.k12.sc.us

CATE Director

Anderson School District #1Ms. Lisa Cassidy 801 North Hamilton Street

Williamston, SC  29697

(864) 847-7344 (864) 847-3543 cassidyl@anderson1.k12.sc.us

Director of Planning & Development

Anderson School District #2Mr. Chris Moore

Belton-Honea Path High School

11000 Belton-Honea Path Hwy.

Honea Path, SC  29654

(864) 369-7382 (864) 369-4011 cmoore@anderson2.k12.sc.us

Assistant Principal

Anderson School District #3Mr. David Nixon 335 West Front Street

Iva, SC  29655

(864) 348-6196 Ext. 2000 (864) 348-6198 nixond@anderson3.k12.sc.us

Professional Development Coordinator

Anderson School District #4Dr. Charlotte M. McDavid 315 East Queen Street

Pendleton, SC 29670

(864) 403-2000 (864) 403-2099 cmcdavid@anderson4.k12.sc.us

Chief Academic Officer

Bamberg School District #1Ms. Heather Ulmer

Bamberg-Ehrhardt High School

267 Red Raider Drive

Bamberg, SC  29003

(803) 245-3030 Ext. 167 (803) 245-6502 hulmer@bamberg1.net

CATE Departmental Chairperson

Bamberg School District #2Dr. Ruby Johnson 62 Holly Avenue

Denmark, SC 29042

(803) 793-3346 (803) 793-2014 dr.ruby.j.johnson@bamberg2.org

Director, Instructional Services

Barnwell County Career CenterMs. Holly Hutto 5214 Reynolds Road

Blackville, SC  29817

(803) 259-5512 (803) 541-4701 hhutto@bccc.k12.sc.us

Business Manager

Barnwell School District #19Ms. Lisa Nelson

Blackville-Hilda High School

76 Atkins Circle

Blackville, SC  29817

(803) 284-5700 (803) 284-3766 lisa.nelson@barnwell19.net

Business Education Instructor

Barnwell School District #29Mr. Jeremy Lehman

Williston-Elko High School

12233 Main Street

Williston, SC  29853

(803) 266-3110 (803) 266-5489 jlehman@williston.k12.sc.us

Social Studies Teacher

Barnwell School District #45Ms. Rachel Wall 770 Hagood Avenue

Barnwell, SC  29812

(803) 541-1300 (803) 541-1348 rwall@barnwell45.k12.sc.us

Secondary Curriculum Specialist

Beaufort County School DistrictMs. Karen Gilbert 2900 Mink Point Boulevard

Beaufort, SC  29902

(843) 322-5921 (843) 322-5444 karen.gilbert@beaufort.k12.sc.us

Director, Career & Technical Education
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Berkeley County SchoolsMs. Tana Lee 229 Main Street

Moncks Corner, SC  29461

(843) 899-8628 (843) 899-8792 leetana@bcsdschools.net

Director, Career & Technical Education

Calhoun County SchoolsMrs. Christia Murdaugh 125 Herlong Avenue

St. Matthews, SC 29135

(803) 655-7310 Ext. 2131 (803) 655-7393 cmurdaugh@ccpsonline.net

Director of Curriculum & Instruction

Charleston County SchoolsMrs. Ginger W. Reijners

St. Andrew's Middle School Campus

721 Wappoo Road

Charleston, SC  29407

(843) 402-7932 (843) 937-6600 virginia_reijners@charleston.k12.sc.us

Director, Career & Technology Education

Chesterfield County School DistrictDr. Tammy Haile

Palmetto Learning Center

116 Edwards Road

Chesterfield, SC  29709

(843) 623-7370 (843) 623-2312 thaile@chesterfield.k12.sc.us

Director, Career & Technology  Education

Clarendon School District #1Mrs. Barbara Ragin 12 South Church Street

Summerton, SC  29148

(803) 485-2325 Ext. 222 (803) 485-6165 bragin@clar1.k12.sc.us

Assistant Superintendent

Clarendon School District #2Dr. Daniel McCathern 15 Major Drive

Manning, SC  29102

(803) 435-4435 (803) 435-8172 dmccathern@csd2.org

Assistant Superintendent

Clarendon School District #3Dr. Connie Dennis 1177 Atkinson Street

Turbeville, SC 29162

(843) 659-2188 (843) 659-3204 cdennis@clarendon3.org

District Superintendent

Dillon School District #3Ms. George Liebenrood 205 King Street

Latta, SC  29565

(843) 752-7101 (843) 752-2081 george@mail.dillon3.k12.sc.us

Assistant Superintendent

Dillon School District #4Ms. Jayne Lee 410 West Cleveland Street

Dillon, SC  29536

(843) 774-1209 (843) 774-1238 leej@dillon.k12.sc.us

Director, Assessment & Instructional Support

Dorchester School District #2Ms. Nadine Miller 102 Green Wave Boulevard

Summerville, SC  29483

(843) 873-2901 Ext. 3079 (843) 821-3959 nmiller@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Coordinator, Career & Technology Education

Dorchester School District #4Mrs. Joyce W. Davis 500 Ridge Street

St. George, SC 29477

(843) 563-4535 (843) 563-9269 jwdavis@mail.dd4.k12.sc.us

Director, Student Services

Fairfield County SchoolsMs. Leevette Malloy 1226 US Highway 321 By-Pass South

Winnsboro, SC  29180

(803) 635-4607 (803) 635-6578 lmalloy@fairfield.k12.sc.us

Director of Secondary Education

Florence School District #2Mr. Charles Hyman 2121 S. Pamplico Highway

Pamplico, SC  29583

(843) 493-2502 (843) 493-1912 chyman@flo2.k12.sc.us

Assistant Superintendent
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Florence School District #3Mr. Leon Burgess

Lake City High School

652 North Matthews Road

Lake City, SC  29560

(843) 374-5119 Ext. 3003 (843) 374-7847 lburgess@fsd3.org

Assistant Principal

Florence School District #4Dr. Michele M.  Heyward

Timmonsville High School

304 Kemper Street

Timmonsville, SC  29161

(843) 346-4586 (843) 346-5416 mheyward@florence4.k12.sc.us

CATE Instructor

Florence School District #5Mr. Randy Smiley 156 East Marion

Johnsonville, SC  29555

(843) 386-2358 (843) 386-3139 rsmiley@flo5.k12.sc.us

District Superintendent

Georgetown County School DistrictMs. LaPariscena Singleton 2018 Church Street

Georgetown, SC  29440

(843) 436-7124 (843) 436-7112 lsingleton@gcsd.k12.sc.us

Career & Technology Education Coordinator

Greenville County School DistrictMr. Brooks Smith 301 E. Camperdown Way

Greenville, SC  29601

(864) 355-3080 (864) 355-9899 dbsmith@greenville.k12.sc.us

Executive Director, Career & Technology 
Education

Greenwood School District #51Dr. Daniel Crockett

Ware Shoals High School

56 South Greenwood Avenue

Ware Shoals, SC  29692

(864) 456-7496 Ext. 1202 (864) 456-3578 dcrockett@gwd51.org

Director of College & Career Readiness

Greenwood School District #52Ms. Rhonda McDowell 605 Johnston Road

Ninety Six, SC  29666

(864) 543-3100 (864) 543-3704 rmcdowel@greenwood52.org

Assistant Superintendent

Hampton School District #1Mrs. Betty R. Woodward

Wade Hampton High School

115 Airport Road

Varnville, SC  29944

(803) 943-4914 (803) 943-5453 bmwoodward@hampton1.k12.sc.us

Career & Technology Director

Hampton School District #2Mr. Kamar Lee

Estill High School

1450 Columbia Highway

Estill, SC  29918

(803) 625-5100 Ext. 5114 (803) 625-4695 leekam@hampton2.k12.sc.us

Principal

Horry County School DistrictMr. Ben Hardee 335 Four Mile Road

Conway, SC  29526

(843) 488-6990 (843) 488-6732 bhardee@horrycountyschools.net

Director, Career and Technology Education

Jasper County SchoolsDr. Christy Thompson 10942 North Jacob Smart Boulevard

Ridgeland, SC 29936

(843) 489-8892 Ext. 1300 (843) 717-1153 christy.thompson@jcsd.net

Executive Director

Lancaster County School DistrictMr. Rodney Miller 300 South Catawba Street

Lancaster, SC  29720

(803) 286-7068 (803) 285-8147 rodney.miller@lcsdmail.net

CATE Director/WBL Coordinator

Laurens School District #55Ms. Nancy Coleman

Laurens District #55 High School

5058 Highway 76 West

Laurens, SC  29360

(864) 682-3151 (864) 683-3355 ncoleman@laurens55.org

Director of Records
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Laurens School District #56Ms. Maureen Tiller

Clinton High School

18132 Highway 72 East

Clinton, SC  29325

(864) 938-1840 (864) 833-0825 mstiller@lcsd56.org

Principal

Lexington School District #2Mr. Bernie Adkins

Brookland-Cayce High School

1300 State Street

Cayce, SC  29033

(803) 739-4140 (803) 739-4970 badkins@lex2.org

Coordinator, Career & Technology Education

Lexington School District #3Mr. Jim Adams

Batesburg-Leesville High School

600 Summerland Avenue

Batesburg, SC  29006

(803) 532-9251 (803) 532-3232 jadams@lex3.k12.sc.us

CATE Coordinator

Lexington School District #4Ms. Dawn Patterson

Swansea High School

500 East First Street

Swansea, SC 29160

(803) 568-1100 (803) 568-1117 dpatterson@lexington4.net

CATE Director

Marlboro County School DistrictMs. Jennifer Odom

Marlboro County High School

951 Fayetteville Avenue Extension

Bennettsville, SC  29512

(843) 479-5913 (843) 479-5911 jeodom@marlboro.k12.sc.us

CATE Director

McCormick County School DistrictMr. Steve English

McCormick High School

6981 Highway 28 South

McCormick, SC  29835

(864) 443-0040 (864) 443-0049 englishj@mccormick.k12.sc.us

Principal

Newberry County School DistrictDr. Lynn Cary 3418 Main Street

Newberry, SC  29108

(803) 321-2600 (803) 321-2604 lcary@newberry.k12.sc.us

Assistant Superintendent

Orangeburg School District #3Ms. Rose Pelzer

Lake Marion High School & 
Technology Center

3656 Tee Vee Road

Santee, SC  29142

(803) 854-9213 (803) 854-5202 pelzerr@obg3.k12.sc.us

Principal

Palmetto Unified School DistrictDr. Jay Collins

SC Department of Corrections

1735 Haviland Circle

Columbia, SC  29210

(803) 896-3913 (803) 896-1513 collins.jay@doc.sc.gov

School Psychologist

Pickens County School DistrictDr. Brian Richard 1348 Griffin Mill Road

Easley, SC  29640

(864) 397-1050 (864) 855-8159 brianrichard@pickens.k12.sc.us

Coordinator, Career & Technology Education

Richland School District #1Dr. Johnny Murdaugh 3560 Lynhaven Drive

Columbia, SC  29204

(803) 735-3333 (803) 691-5996 jmurdaugh@richlandone.org

Director, Career & Technology Education

Richland School District #2Ms. Mary Paige Boyce 6831 Brookfield Road

Columbia, SC  29206

(803) 738-3276 (803) 738-3297 mboyce@richland2.org

Career & Technology Education Coordinator

Saluda County School DistrictMs. Yolanda Moore

Saluda High School

160 Ivory Key Road

Saluda, SC  29138

(864) 445-3011 (864) 445-3542 ymoore@saludaschools.org

Career & Technology Education
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SC Department of Juvenile JusticeDr. Gregory Jones 5000 Broad River Road

Columbia, SC 29212

(803) 896-9763 (803) 896-9537 gjones@scdjj.net

Director, Career & Technology Education

SC Public Charter School DistrictMr. Vamshi Rudrapati 3710 Landmark Drive, Suite 201

Columbia, SC  29204

(803) 734-1105 (803) 734-8325 vrudrapati@sccharter.org

Director of Federal Programs

SC School for the Deaf and the BlindMs. Jennifer Adams

Applied Academic Center

355 Cedar Springs Road

Spartanburg, SC  29302

(864) 577-7746 (864) 577-7713 jadams@scsdb.org

Director, Career & Technology Education

Spartanburg School District #1Mrs. Stephanie Mathis

Chapman High School

1420 Compton Bridge Road

Inman, SC  29349

(864) 472-2846 (864) 472-0914 stephanie.mathis@spart1.org

Principal

Spartanburg School District #2Ms. Tanya Watson 3231 Old Furnace Road

Chesnee, SC  29323

(864) 515-5121 (864) 578-8924 tanya.watson@spartanburg2.k12.sc.us

Grants Writer

Spartanburg School District #3Dr. Susan Little 3535 Clifton-Glendale Road

Glendale, SC  29346

(864) 279-6004 (864) 279-6010 slittle@spartanburg3.org

Interim Assistant Superintendent

Spartanburg School District #4Ms. Karen Neal 118 McEdco Road

Woodruff, SC  29388

(864) 476-3186 (864) 476-8616 kneal@spartanburg4.org

Assistant Superintendent

Spartanburg School District #5Dr. Scott Smith 100 North Dantzler Road

Duncan, SC  29334

(864) 949-2350 (864) 439-0051 scott.smith@spart5.net

Director, Career Education

Spartanburg School District #6Mrs. Annie Means 1390 Cavalier Way

Roebuck, SC  29376

(864) 576-4212 (864) 574-6265 meansaj@spart6.org

Director of Federal Programs

Spartanburg School District #7Mr. Garry O. Baxley 610 Dupre Drive

Spartanburg, SC  29307

(864) 594-6180 (864) 594-4406 gobaxley@spart7.org

Director of Federal Programs

Sumter School DistrictMs. Rita K. Beard 1345 Wilson Hall Road

Sumter, SC  29150

(803) 469-6900  Ext. 511 (803) 469-4006 rita.beard@sumterschools.net

Coordinator, Career & Technology Education

York School District #2Mr. Robert Johnson

Clover Applied Technology Center

1625 Highway 55 East

Clover, SC  29710

(803) 810-8204 (803) 222-8071 robert.johnson@clover.k12.sc.us

CATE Director

York School District #4Ms. Chari Young 2233 Deerfield Drive

Fort Mill, SC  29715

(803) 548-2527 (803) 547-4696 youngc@fort-mill.k12.sc.us

Career & Technology Education
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